

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 138 OF 2024
In
STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Mr. U.R. PHASATE, APP for Applicant.
Adv. L.G. Lichade for R-Sole.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NEERAJ P. DHOTE
J

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned Counsel for R-Sole S.O. after 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)